3

24

16

17

43

44

49

20

T

54

78

75

93

o4

81

87

12

79

116

52

110

105

111

112

136

95

102

109

51

96

135

EEEREN
IRALLY.

ARGENTIND

VILLAGEA, Federico
CURLETTO, Diego
D'AGOSTINI, Augusto
CARRERA_ Juan Pablo
PASTEN. Gaston
BAMOS, Matias
BALDONI, Miguel
FEANCHELLO. Gustavo
DE LAVEGA, Nicolas
DE LA VEGA, Juan
MICELI Diego
DAPARTE, Sergio
MONTOROQ, Fuben
UEZ, Ignacio
CUTR.O, Nadia
RECALT, Mlguel
BALLAY, Victorio
DELIA . Andrés

PREVEDELLO. Antonio
LONDEROQ. Leonardo

LARROSA, Julian
CESPEDES, Gregorio
KAUFMANN, Ramiro

DEL RIEGO. Juan

AIBAFR.. Tomas
CATALFAMO, Agustin
BARATELLA, Alejandro
BARATELLA_ [talo
DEVOTO, Federico
PISSACO, Mariano
ASSAF. Samur

ESPADIN, Alfredo

GONZALEZ, Nicolas
BORDIGNON, Geronimo
AMBEROSIO, Guillermo
AMAYA  Franco
CATALDO, Carlos
FARIAS, Daniel
SAMPAY O, Mario
ELTWART, Marnanc
MULLER. Fernando
MARTINEZ. Gonzalo
OLMEDO, Juan

OCHOA, Santiago
NAZARENO, Matias

TOMADA . Nelson
SABBATINI, Santiago

BALESTRE. Alejo

LANDA, Sebastian

CHAVARRIA, Pablo

CARDOSO, Valentino
MUGNI. Sebastian

SCALOFBA. Tadeo
KARAMATICH, Maxi.

FIGUEROA. Maximihian
AGUERO, Martin

ABARCA, Gabrnel
VARELA, Juan Cruz
ONTIVERQO, Gerardo

TORRES, Luciano

ROSSI, Santino
BAUCERO, Martin

COLLADO, Ricardo
LUNA, Horacio

PEDRIDO, Sergio
CORREA. Matias

4.15.6

4156

4.16.3

4168

4175

4229

4350

4353

4452

4473

4474

4482

4.50,7

4574

4.58.0

5.05.6

5.07.7

5.10,7

5121

3135

5176

GA0.P

52138

5220

5363

RALLY DEL PONCHO CATAMARCA 2025 Campeonato ARGENTINO

o B

49

i

194

197

296

31.7

318

326

35.1

395

396

41.8

424

50,0

521

55,1

565

519

594

1.00.0

1.00.2

1.02.0

1.04.1

1.06.2

1.06.4

1.20.7

1.30.1

1313

1.37.4

120

114

114

110

110

110

109

108

107

107

106

106

103

101

101

100

100

100

100

99

98

98

98

94

|

91

g9

16

24

17

43

44

32

20

77

78

49

79

93

81

87

105

110

.

116

156

51

111

102

96

109

95

135

PILOTO / NAVEGANTE

BALDONI, Miguel
FRANCHELLOQ, Gustavo

VILLAGERA. Federico
CURLETTO, Diego
D'AGOSTINI, Augusto
CARREFRA. Juan Pablo
PASTEN, Gaston
BRAMOS, Matias
DE LAVEGA, Nicolas
DE LAVEGA, Juan
MICELI Diego
DAPARTE., Sergio
MONTORO, FRuben
UEZ, Ignacio
CUTRO, Nadia
RECALT, Mlguel
EAUFMANN, Famiro
DEL RIEGO, Juan

OLMEDO, Juan
OCHOA, Santiago

PREVEDELLO. Antonio
LONDERO. Leonardo
LARROSA, Julian
CESPEDES, Gregorio

AIBAFR_ Tomas
CATALFAMO_ Agustin

BALLAY. Victorio
DELIA. Andres

SAMPAYO, Mario
ELTWART, Mariano

DEVOTO, Federico
PISSACO, Mariano

BARATELLA, Alejandro
BARATELLA, Italo

ASSAF, Samir
ESPADIN. Alfredo
GONZALEZ. Nicolas
BORDIGNON., Geronimo

AMBROSIO, Guillermo
AMAYA Franco

SABBATINI, Santiago
BALESTRE, Alejo

NAZARENO, Matias
TOMADA . Nelson

CATALDO, Carlos
FARIAS. Damiel
MULLER. Fernando
MARTINEZ. Gonzalo

SCALORA, Tadeo
KARAMATICH, Max1.

ROSSI, Santino
BAUCEROQO, Martin

LANDA, Sebastian
CHAVARRIA, Pablo

ABARCA, Gabriel
VARELA, Juan Cruz
CARDOSO, Valentino

MUGNI, Sebastian

COLLADO, Ricardo
LUNA. Horacio

ONTIVERO, Gerardo
TORRES, Luciano
FIGUEROA, Maximilian
AGUERO. Martin

PEDRIDO, Sergio
CORREA. Matias

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

VEHICULO  TIEMPO PENALIZ.

skoda
Hyundai
Skoda
Skoda
skoda
Skoda
VW
Tovyota
Citroen
VW
Skoda
Peugeot
Peugeot
Citroen
Peugeot
VW
Peugeot
VW
VW
VW
Ford
Ford
Peugeot
Peugeot
Ford
VW
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Peugeot
Ford

Ford

39539

40.14.2

40.20.0

40.20.8

40.45.0

41.18.2

42327

43359

45258

45483

45513

45.56.7

46.08.8

46.14.5

46.26.8

46.27.0

46.31.1

46.42.6

46.48.0

47.04.4

47237

47.26.3

47403

48.21.7

48.53.6

49.00.8

49027

49.07.5

49 40.4

50.18.0

51.20.1

50.25.1

53451

EEEEN
IRALLY.

ARGENTIND

2200

TIEMPO DIFE. 1°

TOTAL
30529

40.14.2

40.20,0

40.20.8

40450

41182

42327

43359

45.36,7

46.08.8

46.14.5

46.26.8

46.27.0

46.31.1

46426

46480

47.04.4

47237

47.26,3

47403

48217

48336

49.00.8

49027

49.07.5

49404

50.18.0

52.45,1

53.45.1

DIF ANT.

203
203
26.1
58
26.9

8
511
242

1.243

332
238.8
1.14.5
3.42.0
1.032
531.9
1499

5.54.4
225

5574
3.0

6.02.8
54

6.14.9
121

6.20.6
L

6.32.9
123

633.1

L

6372
41

6.48.7
115

6.54.1
5.4

7105
16.4

7.29.8
193

7.32.4

26
7.46.4
14.0

827.8

414
8.59.7
319

9.06.9
)

9.08.8
19

9.13.6
48

0465
329

10.24.1
376

11.26.2

1.02.1

12542
1250

13:51.2
1.00.0

CLA.

RC2

RC2

RC2

RC2

RC2

RCME

RCME

RCME

RCME

RC2

RC4

RC4

RCME

RC4

RC3

RC4

RC3

RC3

RC3

RC5

RC5

RC4

RC5

RC5

RCME

RC5

RC5

RC3

RC5

RC3

RC5

POS5.
CLA.



